
st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 3 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:28.994 1:26.846 1:03.012 3:58.852

2 1 Koči Martin Ferenc Imrich Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:30.880 1:35.188 1:01.963 4:08.031 9.179

3 14 Kecer Patrik Šoltýs Andrej Peugeot 306 Gti 1:39.878 1:36.845 1:06.886 4:23.609 24.757

4 65 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 1:40.084 1:36.812 1:06.962 4:23.858 25.006

5 27 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:39.920 1:37.704 1:08.289 4:25.913 27.061

6 4 Kolek Jakub - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:40.066 1:43.018 1:07.111 4:30.195 31.343 4.000

7 33 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:41.316 1:40.998 1:09.681 4:31.995 33.143

8 8 Šimko Adrián - VW Golf Gti 1:43.132 1:39.196 1:10.204 4:32.532 33.680 2.000

9 28 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.860 1:40.222 1:09.673 4:33.755 34.903 2.000

10 17 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta 1:45.345 1:38.937 1:10.269 4:34.551 35.699

11 16 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:43.505 1:40.877 1:10.318 4:34.700 35.848

12 66 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:45.427 1:39.852 1:09.862 4:35.141 36.289

13 9 Seman Stanislav Skubíková jana Subaru Impreza 1:45.114 1:41.597 1:10.361 4:37.072 38.220

14 2 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 1:47.383 1:40.018 1:09.906 4:37.307 38.455

15 72 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:45.413 1:41.180 1:11.801 4:38.394 39.542

16 74 Klik Peter - Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:43.212 1:44.698 1:11.962 4:39.872 41.020

17 77 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe 1:43.373 1:46.084 1:11.179 4:40.636 41.784

18 31 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:45.752 1:43.244 1:11.666 4:40.662 41.810

19 64 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 1:43.910 1:49.592 1:08.674 4:42.176 43.324 4.000

20 61 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:46.641 1:43.629 1:13.007 4:43.277 44.425

21 76 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:44.825 1:47.244 1:13.345 4:45.414 46.562

22 53 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:48.276 1:43.999 1:13.752 4:46.027 47.175

23 73 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:47.996 1:46.103 1:12.118 4:46.217 47.365

24 69 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:48.552 1:44.388 1:13.313 4:46.253 47.401

25 30 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:49.345 1:43.382 1:14.398 4:47.125 48.273

26 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:48.396 1:44.988 1:14.802 4:48.186 49.334

27 60 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:47.843 1:45.742 1:14.621 4:48.206 49.354
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28 36 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:51.495 1:44.558 1:13.124 4:49.177 50.325

29 35 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:49.388 1:46.467 1:13.742 4:49.597 50.745

30 26 Manduľák Tomáš Szentkereszty René Ford Fiesta 1:50.671 1:45.869 1:13.354 4:49.894 51.042

31 13 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:47.238 1:48.271 1:15.356 4:50.865 52.013

32 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:50.010 1:47.273 1:13.820 4:51.103 52.251

33 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 1:52.291 1:46.808 1:12.855 4:51.954 53.102

34 10 Zubrický Daniel Tomková Lea Subaru Impreza 1:54.346 1:46.700 1:10.912 4:51.958 53.106 4.000

35 34 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:54.240 1:46.915 1:11.158 4:52.313 53.461 2.000

36 59 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:52.462 1:46.860 1:14.302 4:53.624 54.772

37 18 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 1:51.041 1:50.174 1:15.256 4:56.471 57.619

38 12 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 1:56.237 1:47.625 1:13.842 4:57.704 58.852 2.000

39 21 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:53.289 1:49.954 1:14.763 4:58.006 59.154

40 67 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:53.329 1:50.317 1:14.560 4:58.206 59.354 2.000

41 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:56.422 1:48.585 1:14.125 4:59.132 1:00.280

42 19 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti 2:00.132 1:46.296 1:12.985 4:59.413 1:00.561 2.000

43 23 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:54.277 1:49.893 1:15.891 5:00.061 1:01.209

44 52 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrová Lucia Honda Civic 1:55.477 1:48.209 1:16.538 5:00.224 1:01.372

45 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:55.699 1:48.864 1:16.661 5:01.224 1:02.372

46 6 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:53.884 1:51.738 1:18.385 5:04.007 1:05.155 2.000

47 68 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:51.373 1:56.010 1:16.841 5:04.224 1:05.372 2.000

48 58 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 2:01.079 1:49.238 1:14.520 5:04.837 1:05.985

49 40 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 1:58.093 1:50.413 1:16.542 5:05.048 1:06.196 6.000

50 54 Toth Karol - Lada 2105 1:55.335 1:54.494 1:18.494 5:08.323 1:09.471

51 48 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:59.828 1:53.951 1:18.157 5:11.936 1:13.084 2.000

52 22 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 2:00.089 1:53.973 1:19.008 5:13.070 1:14.218

53 45 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:58.576 1:55.524 1:19.647 5:13.747 1:14.895

54 57 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:01.509 1:56.819 1:22.113 5:20.441 1:21.589 2.000

55 71 Varga Peter Pučkan Richard BMW e36 2:05.205 1:56.734 1:19.024 5:20.963 1:22.111

56 39 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2:04.377 1:55.506 1:21.651 5:21.534 1:22.682

57 44 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:04.666 1:59.163 1:18.065 5:21.894 1:23.042 7.000

58 49 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:07.021 1:55.817 1:20.663 5:23.501 1:24.649 5.000

59 37 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Honda Civic 2:03.047 2:00.334 1:20.449 5:23.830 1:24.978 2.000

60 43 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic 2:07.821 1:57.388 1:19.197 5:24.406 1:25.554



61 20 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf GTI 2:04.118 1:58.321 1:22.588 5:25.027 1:26.175

62 41 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 2:02.878 2:04.943 1:21.628 5:29.449 1:30.597

63 11 Szomju Martin Repková Mária Audi Coupe GT 2:04.733 2:02.599 1:25.933 5:33.265 1:34.413 2.000

64 46 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 2:03.633 2:07.921 1:23.739 5:35.293 1:36.441

65 47 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 2:06.454 2:05.046 1:25.144 5:36.644 1:37.792

66 50 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 2:09.532 2:11.443 1:21.239 5:42.214 1:43.362 7.000

67 56 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:23.086 2:12.064 1:24.508 5:59.658 2:00.806

68 51 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2:55.196 4:03.090 1:27.273 8:25.559 4:26.707 2.000

5 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

7 Szombathy Csaba - Audi A4

15 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic Type R

42 Havránek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo

55 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 120

62 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye

63 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 33 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:41.316 1:40.998 1:09.681 4:31.995

2 38 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:48.396 1:44.988 1:14.802 4:48.186 16.191

3 36 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 1:51.495 1:44.558 1:13.124 4:49.177 17.182

4 35 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:49.388 1:46.467 1:13.742 4:49.597 17.602

5 34 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:54.240 1:46.915 1:11.158 4:52.313 20.318 2.000

6 40 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 1:58.093 1:50.413 1:16.542 5:05.048 33.053 6.000

7 39 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2:04.377 1:55.506 1:21.651 5:21.534 49.539

8 44 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:04.666 1:59.163 1:18.065 5:21.894 49.899 7.000

9 37 Pučan Martin Rudňanský Ján Honda Civic 2:03.047 2:00.334 1:20.449 5:23.830 51.835 2.000

10 43 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic 2:07.821 1:57.388 1:19.197 5:24.406 52.411

11 41 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 2:02.878 2:04.943 1:21.628 5:29.449 57.454

12 50 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 2:09.532 2:11.443 1:21.239 5:42.214 1:10.219 7.000

42 Havránek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo

TRIEDA 1



st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 27 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:39.920 1:37.704 1:08.289 4:25.913

2 28 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.860 1:40.222 1:09.673 4:33.755 7.842 2.000

3 31 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:45.752 1:43.244 1:11.666 4:40.662 14.749

4 30 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:49.345 1:43.382 1:14.398 4:47.125 21.212

5 29 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 1:56.422 1:48.585 1:14.125 4:59.132 33.219

6 52 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrová Lucia Honda Civic 1:55.477 1:48.209 1:16.538 5:00.224 34.311

7 51 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2:55.196 4:03.090 1:27.273 8:25.559 3:59.646 2.000

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 14 Kecer Patrik Šoltýs Andrej Peugeot 306 Gti 1:39.878 1:36.845 1:06.886 4:23.609

2 17 Braniša Lukáš Gazdik Peter Ford Fiesta 1:45.345 1:38.937 1:10.269 4:34.551 10.942

3 16 Béreš Róbert Bérešová Katarína Peugeot 206 1:43.505 1:40.877 1:10.318 4:34.700 11.091

4 26 Manduľák Tomáš Szentkereszty René Ford Fiesta 1:50.671 1:45.869 1:13.354 4:49.894 26.285

5 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:50.010 1:47.273 1:13.820 4:51.103 27.494

6 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 1:52.291 1:46.808 1:12.855 4:51.954 28.345

7 18 Fabian Radoslav - Škoda Octavia 1:51.041 1:50.174 1:15.256 4:56.471 32.862

8 21 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:53.289 1:49.954 1:14.763 4:58.006 34.397

9 19 Mižák Erik Šimko Slavomír Peugeot 306 Gti 2:00.132 1:46.296 1:12.985 4:59.413 35.804 2.000

10 23 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:54.277 1:49.893 1:15.891 5:00.061 36.452

11 22 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 2:00.089 1:53.973 1:19.008 5:13.070 49.461

12 20 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf GTI 2:04.118 1:58.321 1:22.588 5:25.027 1:01.418

15 Ceran Matej Groskop Richard Honda Civic Type R

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 3 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:28.994 1:26.846 1:03.012 3:58.852

2 1 Koči Martin Ferenc Imrich Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:30.880 1:35.188 1:01.963 4:08.031 9.179

3 4 Kolek Jakub - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 1:40.066 1:43.018 1:07.111 4:30.195 31.343 4.000

4 8 Šimko Adrián - VW Golf Gti 1:43.132 1:39.196 1:10.204 4:32.532 33.680 2.000

5 9 Seman Stanislav Skubíková jana Subaru Impreza 1:45.114 1:41.597 1:10.361 4:37.072 38.220
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6 2 Béreš Jozef st. - Mazda 323 1:47.383 1:40.018 1:09.906 4:37.307 38.455

7 13 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:47.238 1:48.271 1:15.356 4:50.865 52.013

8 10 Zubrický Daniel Tomková Lea Subaru Impreza 1:54.346 1:46.700 1:10.912 4:51.958 53.106 4.000

9 12 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 1:56.237 1:47.625 1:13.842 4:57.704 58.852 2.000

10 6 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 1:53.884 1:51.738 1:18.385 5:04.007 1:05.155 2.000

11 11 Szomju Martin Repková Mária Audi Coupe GT 2:04.733 2:02.599 1:25.933 5:33.265 1:34.413 2.000

5 Benček Dominik Tesla Michal Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

7 Szombathy Csaba - Audi A4

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 61 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:46.641 1:43.629 1:13.007 4:43.277

2 60 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:47.843 1:45.742 1:14.621 4:48.206 4.929

3 59 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:52.462 1:46.860 1:14.302 4:53.624 10.347

4 58 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 2:01.079 1:49.238 1:14.520 5:04.837 21.560

5 54 Toth Karol - Lada 2105 1:55.335 1:54.494 1:18.494 5:08.323 25.046

6 57 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:01.509 1:56.819 1:22.113 5:20.441 37.164 2.000

7 56 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:23.086 2:12.064 1:24.508 5:59.658 1:16.381

55 Demke Ľubomír Adamečková Viktória Škoda 120

62 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 65 Spišák Štefan - Lada 2101 1:40.084 1:36.812 1:06.962 4:23.858

2 66 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:45.427 1:39.852 1:09.862 4:35.141 11.283

3 64 Kováč Zsolt Kováčová Bernadett Lada VFTS 1:43.910 1:49.592 1:08.674 4:42.176 18.318 4.000

4 53 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:48.276 1:43.999 1:13.752 4:46.027 22.169

5 69 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:48.552 1:44.388 1:13.313 4:46.253 22.395

6 67 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:53.329 1:50.317 1:14.560 4:58.206 34.348 2.000

7 68 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:51.373 1:56.010 1:16.841 5:04.224 40.366 2.000

8 49 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:07.021 1:55.817 1:20.663 5:23.501 59.643 5.000

63 Pecuch Roland Dudášová Viktória Lada 2107

TRIEDA 5
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st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 72 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:45.413 1:41.180 1:11.801 4:38.394

2 74 Klik Peter - Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:43.212 1:44.698 1:11.962 4:39.872 1.478

3 77 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 Coupe 1:43.373 1:46.084 1:11.179 4:40.636 2.242

4 76 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 1:44.825 1:47.244 1:13.345 4:45.414 7.020

5 73 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:47.996 1:46.103 1:12.118 4:46.217 7.823

6 75 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:55.699 1:48.864 1:16.661 5:01.224 22.830

7 71 Varga Peter Pučkan Richard BMW e36 2:05.205 1:56.734 1:19.024 5:20.963 42.569

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 48 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:59.828 1:53.951 1:18.157 5:11.936 2.000

2 45 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:58.576 1:55.524 1:19.647 5:13.747 1.811

3 46 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 2:03.633 2:07.921 1:23.739 5:35.293 23.357

4 47 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 2:06.454 2:05.046 1:25.144 5:36.644 24.708

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 53 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:48.276 1:43.999 1:13.752 4:46.027

2 52 Frývaldská Zdenka Petrová Lucia Honda Civic 1:55.477 1:48.209 1:16.538 5:00.224 14.197

3 49 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:07.021 1:55.817 1:20.663 5:23.501 37.474 5.000

4 50 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 2:09.532 2:11.443 1:21.239 5:42.214 56.187 7.000

5 51 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2:55.196 4:03.090 1:27.273 8:25.559 3:39.532 2.000

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 30 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:49.345 1:43.382 1:14.398 4:47.125

2 40 Vavrinčík Adrián - Suzuki Swift 1:58.093 1:50.413 1:16.542 5:05.048 17.923 6.000

3 44 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:04.666 1:59.163 1:18.065 5:21.894 34.769 7.000

4 43 Hudák Dávid - Honda Civic 2:07.821 1:57.388 1:19.197 5:24.406 37.281

5 41 Tverďák Marián Peško Martin Škoda Favorit 2:02.878 2:04.943 1:21.628 5:29.449 42.324

6 50 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Peugeot 206 2:09.532 2:11.443 1:21.239 5:42.214 55.089 7.000
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7 56 Malina Tomáš - Škoda 120 L 2:23.086 2:12.064 1:24.508 5:59.658 1:12.533

42 Havránek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo

st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap Penalty

1 72 Sklenár František - BMW e30 1:45.413 1:41.180 1:11.801 4:38.394

2 73 Vitez František - BMW e36 1:47.996 1:46.103 1:12.118 4:46.217 7.823

3 69 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:48.552 1:44.388 1:13.313 4:46.253 7.859

4 26 Manduľák Tomáš Szentkereszty René Ford Fiesta 1:50.671 1:45.869 1:13.354 4:49.894 11.500

5 13 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 1:47.238 1:48.271 1:15.356 4:50.865 12.471

6 25 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:50.010 1:47.273 1:13.820 4:51.103 12.709

7 24 Amrich Adam - Ford Fiesta 1:52.291 1:46.808 1:12.855 4:51.954 13.560

8 10 Zubrický Daniel Tomková Lea Subaru Impreza 1:54.346 1:46.700 1:10.912 4:51.958 13.564 4.000

9 12 Šmihula Peter - Subaru Forester 1:56.237 1:47.625 1:13.842 4:57.704 19.310 2.000

10 21 Kovalčík Dušan Gurka Patrik Škoda Octavia RS 1:53.289 1:49.954 1:14.763 4:58.006 19.612

11 23 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 1:54.277 1:49.893 1:15.891 5:00.061 21.667

12 71 Varga Peter Pučkan Richard BMW e36 2:05.205 1:56.734 1:19.024 5:20.963 42.569

13 49 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 2:07.021 1:55.817 1:20.663 5:23.501 45.107 5.000

14 11 Szomju Martin Repková Mária Audi Coupe GT 2:04.733 2:02.599 1:25.933 5:33.265 54.871 2.000
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